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DRAWING NO.: NS SAME END CONNECTIONS STEAM DISTRIBUTION COIL 4 SWT
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COPPER

HEADERS COPPER CONNECTIONS CASING

5/8"

.006"

.008"

.010"

COIL TAG(S)/MODEL NO.

.010"

16ga. 304 S/S

TUBING

16ga. 316 S/S

FINS

RED
BRASS

16ga. Galv.
CU.

COPPER

1 1/8"

.008"

ALUMINUM


